Solar module with MAIN cells
SCHOTT Solar produces high-
performance modules in energy output
classes 50 Wp and higher. High-quality
crystalline solar cells ensure maximum
energy yield. These modules have been
awarded top ratings in a number of
independent studies and surveys. Every

One step ahead: The special SCHOTT Solar cell technology using
multicrystalline wafers ensures optimum output and efficiency.
Module type key:
G = Glass
T = Tedlar
F = Framed
T = Thermoplastic cell embedding
MC = MAIN cell
SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAICS ASE-165-GT-FT/MC E
Tyco-Connectors
81
0
±1
810 ±3
40
5
±3
16
20
 ±3
50
16 ±0,5
778 ±3
(4
x)
Ø
 9
Technical Data
Electrical data
Dimensions and weights
Characteristic data
Temperature coefficients
Limits
Qualifications
©
 2
00
5
SC
H
O
TT
So
la
r
G
m
bH
,
Pr
in
te
d
in
 G
er
m
an
y,
 D
N
R
50
21
72
-0
2
SCHOTT Solar GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Strasse 4
63755 Alzenau
Germany
Phone.: + 49 (0) 60 23 / 91 - 05